Wild Discovery
Protaras

3 Nights
Every Friday from 31 July till 28 August 2015

Summary Overview

Protaras is a beautiful sandy beach resort, located on Interest: family - group - couple

the south-eastern side of Cyprus, just five miles east Level of Comfort: 5
from the lively town of Ayia Napa. Sitting on the Minimum # of passengers: none
gorgeous Famagusta Coastline, this sophisticated Maximum # of passengers: none

resort oozes Mediterranean charm, with clear blue
seas, golden beaches and plenty of sunshine. Protaras
is quieter than its neighboring town of Ayia Napa,
and is the perfect holiday destination for families and
couples looking for a relaxing getaway in Cyprus,
from the hustle and bustle of the big towns.

Prices Include Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket to Larnaca (economy class) Airport taxes

Round trip transfer: airport — hotel — airport Fuel surcharge

3-night accommodation at hotel Visa fees

Daily breakfast at hotels Travel insurance
Assistance of our representative in Cyprus DIP surcharge $5/ticket

All other expenses
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Pricing per person in US$

Hotel Room Type

Cavo Maris Beach 4* In land View
Sea Side View
Sea View

Golden Coast Beach Hotel 4*  In land View
Sea Side View
Front Sea View

Grecian Park Hotel 5% In land View
Sea Side View
Sea View

Capo Bay 4* Standard
Sea Side View
Sea View

Triple

515
530
555
535
565
580
585
610
035

Not available
Not available
Not available

Wild Discovery

Double  Single

555
575
600
580
615
630
035
065
085
065
065
745

725
750
770
745
780
795
890
920
945
930
935
1065

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

o Grecian Park Hotel 5% not valid during August 2015

Flight Schedule
From To
Beirut Larnaca
Larnaca Beirut

Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:
e 50% down payment upon confirmation
e 50% upon delivery of documents

Flight No

A3901
A3 910

1st Child
2-11Y.0

310
310
310
430
450
455
460
475
485

2nd Child
2-11Y.0
420
430
44()
Not available
Not available
Not available
460
475
485

Not available Not available
Not available Not available
Not available Not available

Departure

03:40
00:50

e 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

Up to 60 days prior to departure
Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure
Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure
14 days prior to departure

Cancellation
$300 per person
60% /package
85% / package
Full charge

Arrival

04:30
01:40

Modification
$30 per way
$45 per way
$75 per way
Not allowed

Payment facilities available with CFC
CODE: CY-B- SUM15-PROTARAS
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