

3 Nights

Every Friday from 31 July till 28 August 2015



#### Summary

Protaras is a beautiful sandy beach resort, located on the south-eastern side of Cyprus, just five miles east from the lively town of Ayia Napa. Sitting on the gorgeous Famagusta Coastline, this sophisticated resort oozes Mediterranean charm, with clear blue seas, golden beaches and plenty of sunshine. Protaras is quieter than its neighboring town of Ayia Napa, and is the perfect holiday destination for families and couples looking for a relaxing getaway in Cyprus, from the hustle and bustle of the big towns.

# **Prices Include**

Round trip ticket to Larnaca (economy class) Round trip transfer: airport – hotel – airport 3-night accommodation at hotel Daily breakfast at hotels Assistance of our representative in Cyprus

### Overview

Interest:family - group - coupleLevel of Comfort:5Minimum # of passengers:noneMaximum # of passengers:none

### **Prices Exclude**

Airport taxes Fuel surcharge Visa fees Travel insurance DIP surcharge \$5/ticket All other expenses

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





## Pricing per person in US\$

Hotel	Room Type	Triple	Double	Single	1st Child 2-11 Y.O	2nd Child 2-11 Y.O
Cavo Maris Beach 4*	In land View	515	555	725	310	420
	Sea Side View	530	575	750	310	430
	Sea View	555	600	770	310	440
Golden Coast Beach Hotel 4*	In land View	535	580	745	430	Not available
	Sea Side View	565	615	780	450	Not available
	Front Sea View	580	630	795	455	Not available
Grecian Park Hotel 5*	In land View	585	635	890	460	460
	Sea Side View	610	665	920	475	475
	Sea View	635	685	945	485	485
Capo Bay 4*	Standard	Not available	665	930	Not available	Not available
	Sea Side View	Not available	665	935	Not available	Not available
	Sea View	Not available	745	1065	Not available	Not available

• Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

• Grecian Park Hotel 5\* not valid during August 2015

# Flight Schedule

From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Larnaca	A3 901	03:40	04:30
Larnaca	Beirut	A3 910	00:50	01:40

## Booking terms & conditions

### **Payment conditions:**

- 50% down payment upon confirmation
- 50% upon delivery of documents
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure

### **Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:**

		Cancellation	Modification
•	Up to 60 days prior to departure	\$300 per person	\$30 per way
•	Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure	60% /package	\$45 per way
•	Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure	85% / package	\$75 per way
٠	14 days prior to departure	Full charge	Not allowed

### Payment facilities available with CFC CODE: CY-B- SUM15-PROTARAS

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism